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KretsM B, 2019-05-18
Resultatlista

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt
Plac Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr / Fig - P Std

1 Curt Ögren Saab PK B3 6 3 6 3 6 6 4 6 3 15 6 4 6 5 6 4 16 6 3 48 / 29 - 37 S
2 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK B3 6 3 6 3 7 4 3 6 3 18 6 4 6 5 6 4 12 6 3 46 / 28 - 37 S 6/6
3 Stefan Schaadt Saab PK B3 6 3 6 3 5 5 4 6 3 14 6 4 6 5 6 4 10 5 3 46 / 29 - 29 S 5/5
4 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF B3 6 3 6 3 10 6 4 6 3 18 6 4 6 5 4 3 11 6 3 46 / 28 - 39 S W/O
5 Roger Hellgren Finspångs PK B3 6 3 6 3 8 5 4 6 3 16 5 4 6 5 6 4 6 5 3 45 / 29 - 30 S
6 Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF B3 6 3 4 3 8 6 4 6 3 19 6 4 6 5 5 3 16 6 3 45 / 28 - 43 S
7 Torbjörn Nordell Saab PK B3 6 3 6 3 7 6 4 6 3 13 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 4 3 45 / 28 - 25 S
8 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PF B3 6 3 6 3 6 4 2 6 3 12 5 3 6 5 6 4 5 6 3 45 / 26 - 23 S
9 Anders Larsson Finspångs PK B2 6 3 4 3 6 5 3 5 3 12 6 4 6 5 6 4 12 6 3 44 / 28 - 30 B
10 Magnus Tell Finspångs PK B3 6 3 6 3 8 5 4 6 3 11 6 4 6 5 5 3 5 4 3 44 / 28 - 24 B
11 Stefan Friberg Finspångs PK B3 6 3 6 3 4 6 4 6 3 8 6 4 4 3 6 4 13 4 3 44 / 27 - 25 B
12 Joachim Törnfeldt Saab PK B3 6 3 5 3 7 6 4 5 3 14 4 3 6 5 6 4 10 5 3 43 / 28 - 31 B
13 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK B3 6 3 6 3 7 6 4 6 3 12 5 4 6 5 5 4 5 3 2 43 / 28 - 24 B
14 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK B3 6 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 3 5 6 4 6 5 5 4 6 4 3 42 / 29 - 16 B
15 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK B3 5 3 5 3 9 5 4 5 3 15 5 3 6 5 6 4 13 5 3 42 / 28 - 37 B
16 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK B3 6 3 5 3 5 4 3 5 3 12 6 4 5 4 6 4 14 4 3 41 / 27 - 31 B
17 Richard Hallin Skyttealliansen PK B3 6 3 6 3 6 3 2 5 3 12 5 4 5 5 6 4 13 5 3 41 / 27 - 31 B
18 Max Johansson Saab PK B3 6 3 4 3 7 5 3 6 3 16 3 2 6 5 6 4 13 5 3 41 / 26 - 36 B
19 Tony Borén Åby SK B3 5 2 4 3 6 5 4 6 3 21 4 3 6 5 5 3 10 5 3 40 / 26 - 37
20 Lina Franzén Åby SK B3 5 2 3 3 3 6 4 5 2 7 4 2 6 5 6 4 8 5 3 40 / 25 - 18
21 Claes Johansson Saab PK B3 6 3 6 3 4 3 2 5 3 9 6 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 3 40 / 25 - 17
22 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF B3 5 2 5 3 7 5 3 4 2 3 6 4 6 5 5 3 1 4 3 40 / 25 - 11
23 Conny Loch Saab PK B3 6 3 6 3 4 4 4 6 3 14 3 2 4 4 6 4 6 4 3 39 / 26 - 24
24 Thomas Persson Linköpings SKF B2 6 3 4 2 6 5 4 6 3 9 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 2 39 / 25 - 20
25 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK B2 6 3 6 3 10 4 3 5 2 8 3 3 6 5 5 4 6 3 2 38 / 25 - 24
26 Mats Egnell Motala PK B3 5 2 4 3 1 4 4 6 3 17 3 2 5 4 6 4 8 4 3 37 / 25 - 26
27 Fredrik Hallgren Åby SK B3 6 3 6 3 5 3 2 5 3 8 4 4 4 4 5 3 9 4 3 37 / 25 - 22
28 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK B3 6 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 2 5 5 3 6 5 5 4 10 4 3 37 / 25 - 20
29 Olof Larsson Saab PK B3 6 3 4 2 3 3 2 5 3 7 4 3 6 5 5 4 6 4 3 37 / 25 - 16
30 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK B3 6 3 5 3 6 2 2 5 3 8 3 2 5 4 6 4 16 5 3 37 / 24 - 30
31 Jörgen Broman Saab PK B3 6 3 2 2 3 5 4 5 3 17 4 4 5 4 4 3 7 5 3 36 / 26 - 27
32 Susanna Friberg Finspångs PK B3 6 3 6 3 6 1 1 5 3 7 4 3 6 5 5 4 9 3 3 36 / 25 - 22
33 Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansen PK B3 4 1 4 3 2 6 4 5 3 9 3 2 6 5 5 4 5 3 2 36 / 24 - 16
34 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF B3 6 3 5 3 7 5 4 6 3 8 3 2 6 5 5 3 3 0 0 36 / 23 - 18
35 Claes Ekström Saab PK B3 6 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 9 4 2 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 35 / 25 - 15
36 Tord Olofsson Finspångs PK B3 5 2 4 3 1 2 2 4 3 7 4 3 6 5 4 3 9 5 3 34 / 24 - 17
37 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings SKF B2 6 3 3 2 4 5 4 5 2 9 1 1 3 3 6 4 9 5 3 34 / 22 - 22
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38 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK B2 5 2 5 3 3 2 2 4 3 6 5 3 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 33 / 23 - 12
39 Maja Schimmell Åby SK B3 2 1 3 2 5 5 3 3 1 13 3 2 6 5 6 4 10 5 3 33 / 21 - 28
40 Joakim Broberg Motala PK B2 5 2 4 2 6 3 3 6 3 8 1 1 4 4 5 3 3 5 3 33 / 21 - 17
41 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK B3 6 3 4 2 2 1 1 6 3 5 3 3 2 2 4 3 1 5 3 31 / 20 - 8
42 Stefan Jeansson Finspångs PK B2 6 3 4 3 4 2 2 5 3 3 2 2 5 4 5 4 6 0 0 29 / 21 - 13
43 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG B3 5 2 4 3 2 3 3 5 3 7 1 1 4 3 5 3 5 2 2 29 / 20 - 14
44 Daniel Gustafsson Finspångs PK B1 4 1 4 2 3 2 2 6 3 12 1 1 5 4 3 3 4 3 2 28 / 18 - 19
45 Thomas Friberg Finspångs PK B2 4 3 2 1 4 3 3 5 3 7 3 2 5 5 3 2 1 1 1 26 / 20 - 12
46 Johnny Nilsson Saab PK B2 5 2 1 1 1 3 3 5 3 7 3 2 3 2 2 2 0 4 3 26 / 18 - 8
47 Jörgen Gustavsson Motala PK B2 2 2 4 3 8 1 1 4 3 5 2 2 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 25 / 20 - 16
48 Christian Engmark Finspångs PK B1 5 2 2 1 5 2 2 5 3 9 3 2 4 4 1 1 0 2 2 24 / 17 - 14
49 Astrid Karlsson Linköpings SKF B1 4 2 1 1 0 3 3 5 3 6 2 1 4 3 4 3 1 1 1 24 / 17 - 7
50 Per Eriksson Linköpings SKF B2 4 2 3 2 3 2 1 5 3 5 3 2 3 3 1 1 0 1 1 22 / 15 - 8
51 Christian Wallberg Linköpings SKF B1 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 9 2 2 3 3 4 3 1 1 1 19 / 13 - 10

LAG
1 Saab PK lag 1 137/86-97

(Schaadt, Ögren, Törnfeldt)

2 Linköpings SKF 127/79-100
(Svensson, Danielsson, Kjellberg)

3 Finspångs PK lag 2 124/80-71
(Su. Friberg, Tell, St. Friberg)

4 Saab PK lag 2 121/79-91
(Nielsen, Loch, M. Johansson)

5 Finspångs PK lag 1 120/81-63
(Olofsson, Lindholm, Larsson)

6 Saab PK lag 3 120/78-57
(Ekström, C. Johansson, Nordell)

7 Motala PK 114/73-71
(Ragnarsson, Egnell, Weideryd)

8 Saab PK lag 4 101/69-51
(Broman, Larsson, Nilsson)
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Östgötaserie 3, 2019-05-18
Resultatlista

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt
Plac Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr / Fig - P Std

1 Fredrik Gutenberg Finspångs PK C1 6 1 5 3 7 6 1 6 3 10 5 2 6 5 6 3 3 4 2 44 / 20 - 20 B
2 Joakim Lundmark Linköpings SKF C1 6 1 5 3 6 5 1 6 3 7 6 2 6 3 6 3 5 4 3 44 / 19 - 18 B
3 Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PSK C1 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 7 3 3 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 38 / 27 - 16
4 Lene Alun Linköpings SKF C1 6 3 4 2 4 5 4 6 3 15 5 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 38 / 26 - 22
5 Johan Hultman Linköpings SKF C1 6 1 4 3 5 4 1 4 2 5 4 2 6 3 5 4 10 5 3 38 / 19 - 20
6 Christian Wallberg Linköpings SKF C1 5 1 3 2 5 5 1 4 2 1 5 2 6 3 5 2 0 4 3 37 / 16 - 6
7 Christian Engmark Finspångs PK C1 6 1 3 2 5 5 1 5 2 3 2 2 6 3 4 2 0 4 3 35 / 16 - 8
8 Richard Pettersson Åby SK C1 1 1 1 1 1 3 3 6 3 16 5 3 5 5 5 4 5 5 3 31 / 23 - 22
9 Astrid Karlsson Linköpings SKF C1 6 3 3 3 1 2 2 5 3 9 4 4 5 4 2 2 3 3 3 30 / 24 - 13
10 Daniel Gustafsson Finspångs PK C1 6 3 5 3 2 3 3 2 1 7 2 2 6 5 4 3 4 2 2 30 / 22 - 13
11 Jonathan Gatefalc Saab PK C1 6 1 5 3 4 0 0 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 0 0 22 / 13 - 10

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt
Plac Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr / Fig - P Std

1 Stefan Johansson Linköpings SKF C2 6 3 6 3 7 5 3 6 3 18 5 4 6 5 6 4 8 6 3 46 / 28 - 33 S
2 Mikael Sjögren Motala PK C2 6 3 6 3 6 6 1 5 3 12 6 2 6 3 6 4 14 5 3 46 / 22 - 32 S
3 Anders Larsson Finspångs PK C2 6 3 6 3 9 6 4 5 3 14 4 3 6 5 6 4 14 6 3 45 / 28 - 37 B
4 Thomas Friberg Finspångs PK C2 6 3 6 3 7 6 4 5 3 7 4 3 6 5 5 4 11 5 3 43 / 28 - 25
5 Johan Hallberg Motala PK C2 6 3 6 3 8 3 2 5 3 8 4 2 6 3 6 2 0 5 3 41 / 21 - 16
6 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK C2 6 3 6 3 7 5 4 6 3 4 3 2 6 5 5 4 6 3 2 40 / 26 - 17
7 Joakim Broberg Motala PK C2 6 3 4 3 6 4 3 5 3 10 4 2 6 5 5 3 2 6 3 40 / 25 - 18
8 Stefan Jeansson Finspångs PK C2 6 3 4 3 4 4 1 6 3 6 4 2 6 3 6 2 0 4 2 40 / 19 - 10
9 Göran Carlsson Norrköpings PK C2 6 3 6 3 5 4 3 3 1 0 5 4 5 4 4 3 1 5 3 38 / 24 - 6
10 Claes Gatefalc Saab PK C2 6 1 6 3 5 5 1 5 2 3 3 3 6 5 4 3 3 3 3 38 / 21 - 11
11 Mikael Bergman Valdemarsviks PSK C2 5 2 5 3 3 4 3 6 3 10 2 2 5 4 6 4 13 4 2 37 / 23 - 26
12 Martin Dagnert Linköpings SKF C2 4 1 4 2 4 3 2 5 2 1 6 2 6 5 5 2 0 4 3 37 / 19 - 5
13 Andreas Berg Saab PK C2 5 2 6 3 9 0 0 6 3 9 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 36 / 23 - 22
14 Lars Halvarsson Mjölby PK C2 6 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 2 1 6 4 5 3 5 4 8 4 3 35 / 23 - 12
15 Erik Malmqvist Motala PK C2 6 1 5 3 5 5 1 6 3 3 5 2 5 3 2 2 0 1 1 35 / 16 - 8
16 Andreas Papadopoulus Norrköpings PK C2 6 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 11 4 4 6 3 4 2 0 5 3 34 / 22 - 14
17 Anders Carlsson Linköpings SKF C2 6 3 5 3 6 3 1 6 3 8 3 2 5 4 5 3 2 1 1 34 / 20 - 16
18 Jörgen Gustavsson Motala PK C2 5 2 2 1 0 4 2 5 2 2 4 2 5 4 5 2 0 2 1 32 / 16 - 2
19 Per Eriksson Linköpings SKF C2 6 1 2 2 1 5 1 5 2 1 3 2 5 4 4 2 0 2 1 32 / 15 - 2
20 Anna Kuling Finspångs PK C2 6 3 2 1 0 3 3 4 2 7 5 2 4 3 4 2 1 2 2 30 / 18 - 8
21 Richard Hane Norrköpings PK C2 6 3 3 3 4 2 1 6 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 5 1 1 29 / 19 - 12
22 Mikael Silander Finspångs PK C2 6 1 2 1 2 3 1 4 1 7 4 2 4 3 4 2 5 0 0 27 / 11 - 14
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Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt
Plac Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr / Fig - P Std

1 Niclas Bergqvist Finspångs PK C3 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 19 6 4 6 5 6 4 8 6 3 48 / 29 - 35 S
2 Roger Johansson Mjölby PK C3 6 3 6 3 5 6 4 6 3 13 6 4 6 5 6 4 16 6 3 48 / 29 - 34 S
3 Martin Hagström Linköpings SKF C3 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 14 5 4 6 5 6 4 13 6 3 47 / 29 - 35 S
4 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK C3 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 5 3 11 6 4 6 5 6 4 15 6 3 47 / 29 - 34 S
5 Rasmus Pettersson Motala PK C3 6 3 6 3 4 6 4 6 3 16 6 4 6 5 6 4 14 5 3 47 / 29 - 34 S
6 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK C3 6 3 6 3 6 6 4 6 3 17 5 3 6 5 6 4 14 6 3 47 / 28 - 37 S
7 Joachim Törnfeldt Saab PK C3 6 3 5 3 5 6 4 6 3 19 5 3 6 5 6 4 14 6 3 46 / 28 - 38 S
8 Claes Ekström Saab PK C3 5 2 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 15 5 4 6 5 6 4 11 6 3 46 / 28 - 34 S
9 Tord Olofsson Finspångs PK C3 6 3 6 3 6 6 4 6 3 11 4 3 6 5 6 4 12 6 3 46 / 28 - 29 S
10 Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF C3 6 3 6 3 5 6 4 6 3 24 4 2 6 5 6 4 13 6 3 46 / 27 - 42 S
11 Lina Franzén Åby SK C3 6 3 4 3 6 6 4 6 3 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 7 5 3 45 / 29 - 19 B
12 Erik Danielsson Linköpings SKF C3 6 3 6 3 6 5 3 6 3 19 5 4 6 5 6 4 20 5 3 45 / 28 - 45 B
13 Tony Borén Åby SK C3 6 3 4 3 7 5 3 6 3 21 6 4 6 5 6 4 9 6 3 45 / 28 - 37 B
14 Mike Hörnqvist Linköpings SKF C3 6 3 5 3 6 6 4 6 3 12 5 3 6 5 6 4 12 5 3 45 / 28 - 30 B
15 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK C3 6 3 6 3 8 4 3 6 3 9 5 4 6 5 6 4 9 6 3 45 / 28 - 26 B
16 Stefan Schaadt Saab PK C3 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 17 5 3 5 4 6 4 8 5 3 45 / 27 - 33 B
17 Fredrik Hallgren Åby SK C3 5 3 6 3 5 5 3 6 3 10 5 3 6 5 6 4 14 6 3 45 / 27 - 29 B
18 Mikael Danneblad Linköpings SKF C3 6 3 6 3 6 5 3 6 3 16 4 2 6 5 6 4 12 6 3 45 / 26 - 34 B
19 Magnus Weideryd Motala PK C3 6 3 6 3 7 5 1 6 3 5 6 2 6 4 4 3 4 6 3 45 / 22 - 16 B
20 Alexander Johansson Mjölby PK C3 6 3 6 3 6 5 4 5 3 12 4 3 6 5 6 4 14 6 3 44 / 28 - 32 B
21 Richard Hallin Skyttealliansen PK C3 6 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 11 5 3 6 5 6 4 15 6 3 44 / 28 - 30 B
22 Roger Hellgren Finspångs PK C3 6 3 6 3 9 5 4 6 3 14 5 4 6 5 6 4 7 4 2 44 / 28 - 30 B
23 Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK C3 6 3 5 3 9 6 4 6 3 13 5 4 5 4 6 4 7 5 3 44 / 28 - 29 B
24 Max Johansson Saab PK C3 6 3 4 2 6 5 3 6 3 11 5 3 6 5 6 4 13 6 3 44 / 26 - 30 B
25 Jörgen Broman Saab PK C3 6 3 4 3 7 6 4 6 3 14 5 4 5 4 5 4 9 6 3 43 / 28 - 30
26 Stefan Friberg Finspångs PK C3 6 3 6 3 8 4 4 6 3 8 4 3 6 5 6 4 9 5 3 43 / 28 - 25
27 Mats Egnell Motala PK C3 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 6 3 11 4 3 6 5 6 4 6 6 3 43 / 28 - 22
28 Peter Andersson Motala PK C3 6 3 3 2 3 5 4 6 3 20 6 4 6 5 6 4 9 5 2 43 / 27 - 32
29 Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansen PK C3 5 2 5 3 6 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 16 4 2 43 / 27 - 26
30 Magnus Tell Finspångs PK C3 6 3 6 3 10 4 4 6 3 10 4 3 6 5 5 3 4 6 3 43 / 27 - 24
31 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG C3 6 3 6 3 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 4 5 3 6 4 7 5 3 43 / 26 - 18
32 Thomas Almgren Motala PK C3 6 3 4 2 3 6 4 6 3 7 5 3 6 5 5 3 3 5 3 43 / 26 - 13
33 Göran Johansson Mjölby PK C3 6 3 5 3 7 6 4 6 3 8 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 6 3 43 / 25 - 18
34 Olof Larsson Saab PK C3 6 3 4 2 7 5 1 6 3 9 6 2 5 3 6 2 0 5 2 43 / 18 - 16
35 Thomas Lindholm Finspångs PK C3 6 3 3 2 5 5 4 6 3 9 6 4 6 5 5 4 8 5 3 42 / 28 - 22
36 Christer Kjellberg Linköpings SKF C3 6 3 5 3 4 6 4 6 3 9 5 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 42 / 27 - 16
37 Johan Fransson Mjölby PK C3 6 3 4 3 3 6 4 5 2 4 6 4 4 4 6 4 7 5 3 42 / 27 - 14
38 Lars Norberg Västra Husby SG C3 6 3 6 3 3 3 2 6 3 10 5 2 5 5 6 4 9 5 3 42 / 25 - 22
39 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK C3 5 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 16 4 3 5 5 5 3 7 4 3 41 / 27 - 31
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40 Steve Tarander Norrköpings PK C3 6 3 4 3 2 5 4 6 3 11 6 4 5 4 5 3 18 4 3 41 / 27 - 31
41 Rikard Höijertz Linköpings SKF C3 6 3 6 3 4 4 3 6 3 8 5 2 6 3 4 2 0 4 3 41 / 22 - 12
42 Torbjörn Nordell Saab PK C3 6 3 4 3 10 4 2 4 3 12 5 4 5 4 6 4 11 6 3 40 / 26 - 33
43 Conny Loch Saab PK C3 6 3 4 3 4 5 3 6 3 14 4 2 5 4 5 4 9 5 3 40 / 25 - 27

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt
Plac Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr / Fig - P Std

1 Nils-Uno Jonsson Linköpings SKF CVY 6 1 2 2 3 5 3 6 2 8 5 2 6 3 6 2 0 6 2 42 / 17 - 11
2 Johnny Nilsson Saab PK CVY 6 1 5 3 8 5 1 5 2 1 5 2 5 3 6 3 2 3 2 40 / 17 - 11
3 Rolf Carlsson Norrköpings PK CVY 5 2 5 3 3 2 2 6 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 2 1 5 3 34 / 22 - 7
4 Urban Olsson Norrköpings PK CVY 5 2 3 3 3 5 4 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 1 33 / 21 - 8
5 Yvonne Nikolaidotter Mjölby PK CVY 4 2 2 2 0 4 4 2 1 5 2 2 5 3 2 2 3 3 2 24 / 18 - 8

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt
Plac Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr / Fig - P Std

1 Curt Ögren Saab PK CVÄ 6 3 5 3 8 6 4 6 3 16 6 4 6 5 6 4 8 6 3 47 / 29 - 32 S
2 Lars-Göran Liljergren Åby SK CVÄ 6 3 6 3 5 6 4 5 2 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 9 6 3 46 / 27 - 18 S
3 Thomas Persson Linköpings SKF CVÄ 6 1 5 3 7 5 1 6 3 4 6 2 6 3 6 2 0 5 3 45 / 18 - 11 B
4 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PF CVÄ 5 2 5 3 7 5 3 5 3 10 6 4 6 5 6 4 7 6 3 44 / 27 - 24 B
5 Kjeld Nielsen Saab PK CVÄ 5 2 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 14 5 3 6 5 4 3 9 6 3 44 / 26 - 31 B
6 Claes Johansson Saab PK CVÄ 6 3 4 3 2 5 3 6 3 21 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 6 3 43 / 26 - 29
7 Hans Carlson Norrköpings PK CVÄ 6 1 5 3 2 4 1 6 3 11 5 3 6 3 5 2 0 5 2 42 / 18 - 13
8 Nils Knutsson A1 SKF CVÄ 5 2 6 3 6 4 2 5 2 4 4 2 5 4 6 4 5 4 2 39 / 21 - 15
9 Kjell Jonsson Mjölby PK CVÄ 6 3 4 3 2 4 3 5 2 3 5 3 0 0 6 4 14 5 2 35 / 20 - 19
10 Stig Tell Finspångs PK CVÄ 6 1 4 3 3 2 1 6 3 3 6 2 2 1 5 2 0 2 2 33 / 15 - 6
11 Owe Salomonsson Norrköpings PK CVÄ 6 1 5 3 10 1 1 5 3 5 2 2 6 3 6 2 0 1 1 32 / 16 - 15
12 Emanuel Eriksson Linköpings SKF CVÄ 5 3 1 1 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 2 30 / 23 - 13
13 Börje Johansson Mjölby PK CVÄ 6 3 3 2 4 2 2 4 2 4 3 2 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 28 / 18 - 10

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt
Plac Namn Förening Klass Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr Fig Tr Fig P Tr Fig Tr / Fig - P Std

1 Linda Brink Linköpings SKF D3C 6 3 3 2 6 5 4 6 3 9 6 4 6 5 4 3 7 5 2 41 / 26 - 22
2 Susanna Friberg Finspångs PK D3C 6 3 4 3 2 5 3 5 3 6 5 4 6 5 4 4 7 5 3 40 / 28 - 15
3 Maja Schimmell Åby SK D3C 6 3 4 3 9 3 2 6 3 12 5 3 6 4 5 3 10 5 2 40 / 23 - 31

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering

Lennart Ohlsson
Markering



Östgötaserie 3, 2019-05-18
Resultatlista lag Östgötaserie

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Totalt
1 Bo Ragnarsson Motala PK C3 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 5 3 11 6 4 6 5 6 4 15 6 3 47 / 29 - 34

Rasmus Pettersson Motala PK C3 6 3 6 3 4 6 4 6 3 16 6 4 6 5 6 4 14 5 3 47 / 29 - 34
Mikael Sjögren Motala PK C2 6 3 6 3 6 6 1 5 3 12 6 2 6 3 6 4 14 5 3 46 / 22 - 32

140 / 80 - 100

2 Curt Ögren Saab PK CVÄ 6 3 5 3 8 6 4 6 3 16 6 4 6 5 6 4 8 6 3 47 / 29 - 32
Joachim Törnfeldt Saab PK C3 6 3 5 3 5 6 4 6 3 19 5 3 6 5 6 4 14 6 3 46 / 28 - 38
Claes Ekström Saab PK C3 5 2 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 15 5 4 6 5 6 4 11 6 3 46 / 28 - 34

139 / 85 - 104

3 Niclas Bergqvist Finspångs PK C3 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 19 6 4 6 5 6 4 8 6 3 48 / 29 - 35
Tord Olofsson Finspångs PK C3 6 3 6 3 6 6 4 6 3 11 4 3 6 5 6 4 12 6 3 46 / 28 - 29
Anders Larsson Finspångs PK C2 6 3 6 3 9 6 4 5 3 14 4 3 6 5 6 4 14 6 3 45 / 28 - 37

139 / 85 - 101

4 Martin Hagström Linköpings SKF C3 6 3 6 3 8 6 4 6 3 14 5 4 6 5 6 4 13 6 3 47 / 29 - 35
Stefan Johansson Linköpings SKF C2 6 3 6 3 7 5 3 6 3 18 5 4 6 5 6 4 8 6 3 46 / 28 - 33
Thomas Svensson Linköpings SKF C3 6 3 6 3 5 6 4 6 3 24 4 2 6 5 6 4 13 6 3 46 / 27 - 42

139 / 84 - 110

5 Fredrik Jacobsson Åby SK C3 6 3 6 3 6 6 4 6 3 17 5 3 6 5 6 4 14 6 3 47 / 28 - 37
Lars-Göran Liljergren Åby SK CVÄ 6 3 6 3 5 6 4 5 2 4 5 3 6 5 6 4 9 6 3 46 / 27 - 18
Lina Franzén Åby SK C3 6 3 4 3 6 6 4 6 3 6 6 4 6 5 6 4 7 5 3 45 / 29 - 19

138 / 84 - 74

6 Roger Johansson Mjölby PK C3 6 3 6 3 5 6 4 6 3 13 6 4 6 5 6 4 16 6 3 48 / 29 - 34
Alexander Johansson Mjölby PK C3 6 3 6 3 6 5 4 5 3 12 4 3 6 5 6 4 14 6 3 44 / 28 - 32
Göran Johansson Mjölby PK C3 6 3 5 3 7 6 4 6 3 8 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 6 3 43 / 25 - 18

135 / 82 - 84

7 Peter Carlberg Norrköpings PK C3 6 3 6 3 8 4 3 6 3 9 5 4 6 5 6 4 9 6 3 45 / 28 - 26
Mikael Pettersson Norrköpings PK C3 6 3 5 3 9 6 4 6 3 13 5 4 5 4 6 4 7 5 3 44 / 28 - 29
Hans Carlson Norrköpings PK CVÄ 6 1 5 3 2 4 1 6 3 11 5 3 6 3 5 2 0 5 2 42 / 18 - 13

131 / 74 - 68

8 Richard Hallin Skyttealliansen PK C3 6 3 6 3 4 5 4 4 3 11 5 3 6 5 6 4 15 6 3 44 / 28 - 30
Gunther Wohlfarth Skyttealliansen PK C3 5 2 5 3 6 6 4 6 3 4 5 4 6 5 6 4 16 4 2 43 / 27 - 26

87 / 55 - 56
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9 Mats Larsson Västra Husby SG C3 6 3 6 3 5 5 3 5 3 6 5 4 5 3 6 4 7 5 3 43 / 26 - 18
Lars Norberg Västra Husby SG C3 6 3 6 3 3 3 2 6 3 10 5 2 5 5 6 4 9 5 3 42 / 25 - 22

85 / 51 - 40

10 Anders Fransson Valdemarsviks PSK C1 4 2 4 3 4 6 4 6 3 7 3 3 6 5 5 4 5 4 3 38 / 27 - 16
Mikael Bergman Valdemarsviks PSK C2 5 2 5 3 3 4 3 6 3 10 2 2 5 4 6 4 13 4 2 37 / 23 - 26

75 / 50 - 42

11 Peter Gustafsson Åtvidabergs PF CVÄ 5 2 5 3 7 5 3 5 3 10 6 4 6 5 6 4 7 6 3 44 / 27 - 24
44 / 27 - 24

12 Nils Knutsson A1 SKF CVÄ 5 2 6 3 6 4 2 5 2 4 4 2 5 4 6 4 5 4 2 39 / 21 - 15
39 / 21 - 15


